
The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden W
eave - walk

2.Ridden Jump

3.Ridden Ditch

4.Ridden Round-a-bout

5.Ridden Corridor

6.Ridden Kilhanger Steps

7.Ridden Rein back

8.Ridden Sidepass

9.Ridden Neck Rein 

10.Led S-bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Nichola Peace R2100543 Inca 9 10 10 7 7 4 6 10 9 9 81 0 4 4 85 1
Mary Weston B20-00181 Cape Clear Casey 9 0 10 7 4 0 10 0 9 10 59 15 1.5 16.5 75.5 2
Karen Barker B00266 Rosie 9 0 9 7 7 4 6 6 10 9 67 0 0 0 67 3



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden Jump

2.Ridden Side pass

3.Ridden neck rein

4.Ridden reinback

5.Ridden kilhanger steps

6.Ridden corridor

7.Ridden round-a-bout

8.Ridden S-bend

9.Mount Offside

Ridden Turnabout box

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Nichola Peace R2100543 Inca 10 6 10 10 10 7 0 5 10 9 77 7 4 11 88 1
Mary Weston B20-00181 Cape Clear Casey 0 0 10 10 6 7 7 9 10 10 69 15 0.5 15.5 84.5 2
Michele Milroy Emma’s Anabella 3 0 10 10 9 7 7 7 10 10 73 8 0.5 8.5 81.5 3
Helen Duckmanton R21-00818 Spot 0 5 10 0 10 7 7 9 10 10 68 0 0 0 68 4
Niki Keeler 0 Maddison 0 0 10 1 6 7 0 7 10 9 50 15 0 15 65 5
Karen Barker B00266 Rosie 0 0 9 1 10 7 0 10 0 10 47 15 0 15 62 6



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden W
eave

2.Ridden Reinback

3.Ridden Kilhanger Steps

4.Ridden Corridor

5.Ridden S-bend

6.Ridden Round-a-bout

7.Ridden Jump

8.Ridden Sidepass

9.Led Turnabout box

Mount Offside

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Helen Duckmanton R21-00818 Spot 8 10 0 7 9 7 6 6 10 10 73 15 0 15 88 1 0 0
Lynsey Ellis B21-00632 Scrumpy 9 1 5 7 10 7 10 0 9 10 68 15 1 16 84 2 0 0
Mary Weston B20-00181 Cape Clear Casey 8 10 10 7 9 7 0 0 5 3 59 15 0.5 15.5 74.5 3 0 0
Michele Milroy Emma’s Anabella 8 6 0 7 7 0 10 1 9 10 58 11.5 0 11.5 69.5 4 0 0
Sara Bird 0 Winston 9 5 0 7 4 7 0 0 10 10 52 15 0 15 67 5 0 0
Niki Keeler 0 Maddison 9 10 0 7 10 7 0 2 4 10 59 0 0 0 59 6 0 0
Gemma Wiggins 0 Hudson 8 0 1 7 5 0 5 5 1 9 41 15 1.5 16.5 57.5 7 0 0
Carole Ryan 0 Leo 8 1 0 7 10 7 0 9 6 0 48 0 0 0 48 8 0 0
Sarah Hemmings R20- 00804 Honey 0 10 1 2 5 0 0 0 9 0 27 0 0 0 27 9 0 0



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden W
eave

2.Ridden Turnabout box

3.Ridden Rein Back

4.Ridden Corridor

5.Led Jump 

6.Led Ditch

7.Mount near side

8.Ridden Kilhanger steps (trot)

9.Ridden Round-a-bout

Ridden S bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Steph Cherrington R00163 Paris 9 10 10 7 9 10 10 10 7 6 88 14 0 14 102 1 0 0
sue Squirrell r00465 Goldenrina Elle 10 9 9 7 10 10 9 10 7 5 86 0 2 2 88 2 0 0
christine hudson 0 Darcy 10 7 0 10 8 7 10 0 7 9 68 15 2 17 85 3 0 0
Bev Abbott B20-00764 Dimlicote (Lawrence) of Arabia 9 8 9 7 9 10 3 2 7 5 69 0 0 0 69 4 0 0



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Ridden W
eave

2.Ridden Neck rein

3.Ridden Ditch

4.Ridden Turnabout box

5.Ridden Kilhanger steps

6.Ridden Corridor

7.Led Reinback

8.Mount Nearside

9.Ridden Jump

10.Ridden S-bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Ellie Turner 0 Stretch 10 9 7 9 10 10 10 0 10 10 85 0 5 5 90 1 0 0
sandra white 0 Athena 10 9 9 7 10 10 9 10 7 5 86 0 0 0 86 2 0 0
Claire Baker B21-01735 Annie 10 9 10 9 5 7 10 0 10 9 79 0 0 0 79 3 0 0
christine hudson 0 Darcy 10 10 0 8 5 1 9 10 9 10 72 0 0.5 0.5 72.5 4 0 0
Julie Smith 0 Danny 10 8 5 7 8 4 9 4 9 1 65 2 1.5 3.5 68.5 5 0 0
Wendy Bannerman N/A Rosa 0 4 10 8 0 7 9 10 8 6 62 0 0 0 62 6 0 0
Susan Benfield 0 Diesel 10 0 9 0 5 0 9 0 9 5 47 0 0 0 47 7 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: X1

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.Led W
eave / 8.Ridden Round-a-bout (opposite direction)

2.Mount nearside / 9.Ridden Jump

3.Ridden reinback / 10.Ridden Turnabout box

4.Ridden Kilhanger steps / 11.Ridden Sidepass

5.Ridden S-bend / 12.Ridden Neck Rein

6.Ridden Corridor / 13.Ridden Ditch

7.Ridden Round-a-bout / 14.Led S-bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Carole Ryan 0 Leo 7 0 2 3 9 7 7 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 90 0 0
Niki Keeler 0 Maddison 7 1 8 10 10 9 10 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 90 0 0
Sarah Hemmings R20- 00804 Honey 8 0 10 9 7 7 7 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 93 0 0
Helen Duckmanton Spot 7 10 0 6 10 10 2 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 93 0 0
Karen Barker B00266 Rosie 10 10 10 6 10 7 7 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 103 0 0
sue Squirrell r00465 Goldenrina Elle 7 0 9 6 10 1 10 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 103 0 0
sue Squirrell r00465 Goldenrina Elle 8 10 10 2 1 7 7 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 89 0 0
Lynsey Ellis B21-00632 Scrumpy 7 10 10 0 10 6 1 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 89 0 0
Gemma Wiggins 0 Hudson 8 4 6 10 4 4 7 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 79 0 0
Sara Bird 0 Winston 7 9 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 79 0 0
Susan Benfield 0 Diesel 8 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
Julie Smith 0 Danny E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 0 0 0 0 0
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E



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: X2

CTG Moulton 2 21/11/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1.W
eave

2.Jump

3.Side pass

4.Ditch

5.Turnabout box

6.Reinback

7.Kilhanger steps (can be walked)

8.Corridor

9.S-bend

Immobility

Deductions for cirling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Steph Cherrington R00163 Paris 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 97 0 0 0 97 1 0 0
Karen Barker B00266 Rosie 10 8 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 96 0 0 0 96 2 0 0
Carole Ryan 0 Leo 8 8 10 9 9 10 4 10 10 0 78 0 0 0 78 3 0 0
Wendy Bannerman N/A Rosa 9 9 5 10 5 10 4 10 6 10 78 0 0 0 78 3 0 0
Bev Abbott B20-00764 Dimlicote (Lawrence) of Arabia 10 9 4 8 8 9 10 7 6 5 76 0 0 0 76 5 0 0
Sarah Hemmings R20- 00804 Honey 10 8 10 9 8 5 10 4 8 0 72 0 0 0 72 6 0 0
sue Squirrell r00465 Goldenrina Elle 8 8 5 9 0 6 1 6 5 10 58 0 0 0 58 7 0 0
Claire Baker B21-01735 Annie 9 9 8 0 0 8 E 0 0 0 E 0 0 0 0 8 0 0


